Pho Thi Noodle Soup Restaurant

613.224.SOUP (7687)

Take out Available

Hours of operation:

Monday - Thursday 11am - 10pm
Friday - Saturday 11am - 3:30am
Sunday 11am - 9pm

1691-3 Merivale Road
Nepean, ON K2G 3K2




AO1
AO02
AO03
AO04
AO5
AO6
AO07
AO08

APPETIZER

Shrimp spring roll 4.50
Pork spring roll 4.50

Vegetarian spring roll 4.50

Shredded pork rice wrap 4.75 B
Shrimp and pork rice wrap 4.75 N
Shrimp and crab sushi rice wrap 4.9@

.*4 2

Crispy fried shrimp 10.95
Crispy fried squid 10.95

/o5 4

PHO (Beef Broth) . ol
Rice Noodle Soups
S 7.95 M 8.95 L 9.95

Add extra meat to your noodle soups 3.50

Beef rare

Beef well done

Beef flank

Beef rare and well done

Beef rare and flank

Beef rare and brisket

Beef rare and tendon

Beef rare and tripe

Beef rare, tendon, tripe

Beef rare, flank and brisket

Beef rare, flank and tendon

Beef rare, flank and tripe

Beef rare, brisket, tendon and tripe
Beef rare and meat balls

Beef rare, well done, flank and meat balls
Beef rare, tendon and meat balls
Beef rare, tripe and meat balls

Beef rare, tendon, tripe and meatballs
Meat balls

Beef well done, flank and brisket
Beef well done, flank and tendon
Beef well done, flank and tripe
V\’iﬁl_done, flank and meat balls

i v?l‘éﬂ done, flank, tendon and meat balls



HO1

HOo2
HO3

HO4
HO5
HO6
HO7
HO8
HO9
H10

H11

H12
H13

H14

MO1
Mo2

MO03
Mo04
MO5
MO6
MO7
Mo8
MO9S

HU TIEU (Chicken broth)
Rice Noodle Soups
S 7.95 M 8.95 L 9.95

Shrimp and beef rare sate )

Shrimp and chicken sate )

Shrimp with egg crab paste and tofu

Seafood medley and mushroom Thai-style )
Seafood medley

B.B.Q pork

Shrimp and B.B.Q. pork

Seafood medley and B.B.Q. pork

B.B.Q. pork with rice and egg noodles
Seafood medley, B.B.Q. pork with rice and egg
Noodles

Seafood medley, crispy shrimp cracker with
Tapioca noodles

Vegetarian

Seafood or chicken with miso and tofu

BANH CANH (Chicken broth) _

U-Don Noodle Soups 2z
S 7.95 M 8.95

Crab meat

Seafood medley
Chicken breast
Vegetarian

MI (Chicken broth)

Egg Noodle Soups .
S 7.95 M 8.95 L 9.95

Shrimp and beef rare sate )

Meat balls sate )

Chicken and mushroom sate )

Seafood mediley

Seafood medley and mushroom Thai-style )
B.B.Q. pork

Shrimp and B.B.Q. pork

Seafood medley and B.B.Q. Pork

Shrimp and pork wonton



RICE

All comes with scented jasmine rice, salad, soup and
Viethamese Vinaigrette sauce

C02 11.95

Beef and fried egg
Chicken breast and friedge '

Pork chop and fried egg

C06 1295

Beef and shrimp Y
Chicken breast anddmw -

Pork chop and shrimp

VERMICELLI

Warm noodles, mint lettuce, bean sprouts, julienne
vegetables and Viethamese sauce

VO1 1195

Choice of spring roll
Vegetarian

Shrimp
Pork
V02 11.95

Beef and pork spring roll
Pork and pork spring roll
Chicken and pork spring roll

V04 1295

Shrimp and beef
Shrimp and pork

Shrimp and chicken

.
Please alert us if you have any food allergies



STIR FRY ?

XO01 FRIED RICE

CHICKEN 10. 9&
BEEF 10.95 %, §
ASSORTED MEAT 10.95
Beef, chicken & bbq p&rk u‘.

y

SEAFOOD 12.95 a7

gl.,,_

X02 THAI CURRY / h
Served on steamed rice or l&ﬂl
CHICKEN 10.95
BEEF 10.95
SHRIMP 11.95
SEAFOOD 12.95

X03 LEMON GRASS /

Served on steamed rice or vermicelli

CHICKEN 10.95
BEEF 10.95
SHRIMP 11.95
SEAFOOD 12.95

X04 GINGER /

Served on steamed rice or vermicelli

CHICKEN & SHRIMP 11.95
BEEF & SHRIMP 11.95
SEAFOOD 12.95

X05 TOMYUM /4

Served on steamed rice or vermicelli

CHICKEN & SHRIMP 11.95
SHRIMP 11.95
SEAFOOD 12.95

X06 SPICY TOMATO SAUCE /

Served on steamed rice or vermicelli

CHICKEN & SHRIMP 11.95
BEEF & SHRIMP 11.95
SEAFOOD 12.95

X07 BLACK BEAN SAUCE

Stir fried with flat rice noodles

CHICKEN 11.95
BEEF 11.95
SHRIMP 12.95
SEAFOOD 13.95

X08 PAD THAI 4
Stir fried with flat rice noodles topped with peanuts
CHICKEN 11.95
BEEF 11.95
SHRIMP 12.95
SEAFOOD 13.95

X09 SOY SAUCE

Stir fried with rice flat noodlle;s r

BBQ PORK 11.95 ;’.'A A
SHRIMP 1295 # %

SHRIMP & BBQ PO

X10

Please specify degrees of spice 0-10,



VIETNAMESE COFFEE

DO1 Ice with condensed milk 2.95
D02 Ice with sugar 295
D03 Hot with condensed milk 2.95
DO4 Hot with sugar 2.95

SHAKES 425

DO5 Coffee
D06 Strawberry
DO7 Avocado
D08 Jackfruit
D09 Coconut

D10 Pineapple
D11 Banana

BUBBLE TEA

D12 Drink with tapioca balls 4.25
D13 Shake with tapioca balls 4.50

Taro

Mango

Strawberry

Watermelon

Banana

Coconut

Pineapple

Lychee

DRINKS 295

D14 Coke
Diet coke

Ginger ale
Sprite
Ice tea

Spring Water

Young coconut w!

DESSERT _ s

i -~

CHO1 Deep fried banana and ice ¢
honey f

i ubject to change without notice ﬂ



