

Pho Thi Noodle Soup Restaurant

613.224.SOUP (7687)

Take out Available

Hours of operation: Monday - Thursday 11am - 10pm Friday - Saturday 11am - 3:30am Sunday 11am - 9pm

1691-3 Merivale Road Nepean, ON K2G 3K2



APPETIZER

A01	Shrimp spring roll 4.50
A02	Pork spring roll 4.50
A03	Vegetarian spring roll 4.50
A04	Shredded pork rice wrap 4.75
A05	Shrimp and pork rice wrap 4.75
A06	Shrimp and crab sushi rice wrap 4.95
A07	Crispy fried shrimp 10.95
A08	Crispy fried squid 10.95
	E C C

PHO (Beef Broth) **Rice Noodle Soups** S 7.95

M 8.95

L 9.95

Add extra meat to your noodle soups 3.50

P01	Beef rare
P02	Beef well done
P03	Beef flank
P04	Beef rare and well done
P05	Beef rare and flank
P06	Beef rare and brisket
P07	Beef rare and tendon
P08	Beef rare and tripe
P09	Beef rare, tendon, tripe
P10	Beef rare, flank and brisket
P11	Beef rare, flank and tendon
P12	Beef rare, flank and tripe
P13	Beef rare, brisket, tendon and tripe
P14	Beef rare and meat balls
P15	Beef rare, well done, flank and meat balls
P16	Beef rare, tendon and meat balls
P17	Beef rare, tripe and meat balls
P18	Beef rare, tendon, tripe and meatballs
P19	Meat balls
P20	Beef well done, flank and brisket
P21	Beef well done, flank and tendon
P22	Beef well done, flank and tripe
P23	Beef well done, flank and meat balls
P24	Beef well done, flank, tendon and meat balls
P25	Beef well done, flank, tripe and meat balls
P26	Beet well done, flank, tendon, tripe and meat
P27	Chicken breast
P28	Beet rare and chicken breast
P29	Special
P30	Combination

HU TIEU (Chicken broth) Rice Noodle Soups

S 7.95

M 8.95

L 9.95

- H01 Shrimp and beef rare sate 🌶
- H02 Shrimp and chicken sate 🌙
- H03 Shrimp with egg crab paste and tofu
- H04 Seafood medley and mushroom Thai-style 🥖
- H05 Seafood medley
- H06 B.B.Q pork
- H07 Shrimp and B.B.Q. pork
- H08 Seafood medley and B.B.Q. pork
- H09 B.B.Q. pork with rice and egg noodles
- H10 Seafood medley, B.B.Q. pork with rice and egg Noodles
- H11 Seafood medley, crispy shrimp cracker with Tapioca noodles
- H12 Vegetarian
- H13 Seafood or chicken with miso and tofu

BANH CANH (Chicken broth)

U-Don Noodle Soups S 7.95 M 8.95 L 9.95

H14 Crab meat Seafood medley Chicken breast

Vegetarian

MI (Chicken broth) Egg Noodle Soups S 7.95 M 8.95

L 9.95

- M01 Shrimp and beef rare sate
- M02 Meat balls sate 🌶
- M03 Chicken and mushroom sate 🏓
- M04 Seafood medley
- M05 Seafood medley and mushroom Thai-style 🏓
- M06 B.B.Q. pork
- M07 Shrimp and B.B.Q. pork
- M08 Seafood medley and B.B.Q. Pork
- M09 Shrimp and pork wonton

RICE

All comes with scented jasmine rice, salad, soup and Vietnamese Vinaigrette sauce

C02 11.95

Beef and fried egg Chicken breast and fried egg Pork chop and fried egg

C06 12.95

Beef and shrimp Chicken breast and shrimp Pork chop and shrimp

VERMICELLI

Warm noodles, mint lettuce, bean sprouts, julienne vegetables and Vietnamese sauce

V01 11.95

Choice of spring roll Vegetarian Shrimp Pork

V02 11.95

Beef and pork spring roll Pork and pork spring roll Chicken and pork spring roll

V04 12.95

Shrimp and beef Shrimp and pork Shrimp and chicken

Please alert us if you have any food allergies

STIR FRY

X01 FRIED RICE CHICKEN 10.95 BEEF 10.95 ASSORTED MEAT 10.95 Beef, chicken & bbq pork SEAFOOD 12.95

X02 THAI CURRY Served on steamed rice or vermicelli CHICKEN 10.95 BEEF 10.95 SHRIMP 11.95 SEAFOOD 12.95

- X03 LEMON GRASS Served on steamed rice or vermicelli CHICKEN 10.95 BEEF 10.95 SHRIMP 11.95 SEAFOOD 12.95
- X04 GINGER Served on steamed rice or vermicelli CHICKEN & SHRIMP 11.95 BEEF & SHRIMP 11.95 SEAFOOD 12.95
- X05 TOM YUM Served on steamed rice or vermicelli CHICKEN & SHRIMP 11.95 SHRIMP 11.95 SEAFOOD 12.95
- X06 SPICY TOMATO SAUCE Served on steamed rice or vermicelli CHICKEN & SHRIMP 11.95 BEEF & SHRIMP 11.95 SEAFOOD 12.95
- X07 BLACK BEAN SAUCE Stir fried with flat rice noodles CHICKEN 11.95 BEEF 11.95 SHRIMP 12.95 SEAFOOD 13.95
- X08 PAD THAI Stir fried with flat rice noodles topped with peanuts CHICKEN 11.95 BEEF 11.95 SHRIMP 12.95 SEAFOOD 13.95
- X09 SOY SAUCE Stir fried with rice flat noodles BBQ PORK 11.95 SHRIMP 12.95 SHRIMP & BBQ PORK 12.95
- X10 CHOW MEIN Served on crispy egg noodles ASSORTED MEAT 12.95 Obicken, beef, & bbg port

SEAFOOD 13.95

Please specify degrees of spice 0-10, regular is 3 degrees

VIETNAMESE COFFEE

D01	Ice with condensed milk	2.95
D02	Ice with sugar 2.95	
D03	Hot with condensed milk	2.95
D04	Hot with sugar 2.95	

SHAKES 4.25

- D06 Strawberry
- D07 Avocado
- D08 Jackfruit
- D09 Coconut
- D10 Pineapple
- D11 Banana

BUBBLE TEA

D12 Drink with tapioca balls 4.25 D13 Shake with tapioca balls 4.50 Taro Mango Strawberry Watermelon Banana Coconut Pineapple Lychee



DRINKS 2.95

- D14
- Coke Diet coke
- Ginger ale
- Sprite
- lce tea
- Spring Water
- Young coconut with ice

DESSERT 5.75

CH01 Deep fried banana and ice cream topped with honey

Price subject to change without notice